Adaptive gripper fingers DHAS
TOC Bookmark
Adaptive gripper fingers DHAS
Key features
Type codes
Datasheet
Technical data
Dimensions

Size 60 Size 80
Size 120
MP1
MP2
MP3
MP4
112023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Adaptive gripper fingers DHAS
Datasheet
Dimensions and ordering data Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Size B1 B2 H1 L1
60 18 11.8 61.5 26
80 21.3 11.8 94.5 37.5
120 25 11.8 134.5 50
Size Part no. Type
60 3998967 DHAS-GF-60-U-BU
80 3998964 DHAS-GF-80-U-BU
120 3998959 DHAS-GF-120-U-BU
Dimensions
Ordering data
12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05
Adaptive gripper fingers DHAS
Accessories
Mounting bracket DHAS-MA
Dimensions and ordering data
For size 60 For size 80
For size 120
[1]	 Insert nut
for size 60: M3
for size 80, 120: M4
[2]	 Screw M3x8-10.9
(included in the scope of delivery)
For size B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 H1
±0.2 ±0.1 @
60 27 4 3 6 M3 3.4 30.3
80 28.6 4 3 6 M4 3.3 35
120 30 3.6 3 6 M4 3.4 41.7
For size H2 L1 L2 L3 L4 Part no. Type
±0.1 ±0.1
60 4 25.7 7 8 4.85 3920696 DHAS-MA-B6-60
80 4 34.5 12 8 5.25 3899099 DHAS-MA-B6-80
120 3.6 48 20 8 7.9 3889257 DHAS-MA-B6-120
Accessories
Mounting bracket DHAS-MA
132023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Adaptive gripper fingers DHAS
Accessories
Mounting kit DHAS-ME
Dimensions and ordering data
For sizes 60 and 80 For size 120
[2]	 Screw (included in the scope of delivery)
for size 60: ISO 4017-M3x22-A2-70
for size 80: ISO 4017-M4x25-A2-70
for size 120: ISO 4017-M4x30-A2-70
For size B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 H3 H4
±0.1
60 22.8 2.8 2 10.3 6.7 7 3.6
80 25.8 2.8 2 15.3 10.5 9 4.6
120 29.8 2.8 2 21.3 10.5 15 8.7
For size H5 L1 L2 L3 Part no. Type
+0.1 ±0.1
60 1.3 20.7 17.4 7 4464306 DHAS-ME-H9-60
80 1.3 31.4 26.4 12 4463570 DHAS-ME-H9-80
120 1.3 44.9 38 20 4461433 DHAS-ME-H9-120
Mounting kit DHAS-ME
Festo - Your Partner in Automation
Connect with us